I N D U S T R I A L

MODEL NO.: MI-99005 -

OPERATING MANUAL "l






PARTS LIST

PART NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION QTY
MI-99005-01 GAUGE BAR 1
MI-99005-02 SCREW 6m/m x 1.0UNF x 20m/m(L) 2
MI-99005-03 TABLE 1
MI-99005-04 RULE 1
MI-99005-05 PAR SCREW 5m/m x 0.8UNF x 10m/m(L) 3
MI-99005-06 KNOB 1
MI-99005-07 SET SCREW 1/4"x1/4" 1
MI-99005-08 SCREW 1
MI-99005-09 COLLAR SCREW 1
MI-99005-10 LOCK LEVER 8m/m x 1.25UNF x 45m/m(L) 1
MI-99005-11 WASHER 1/4" 1
MI-99005-12 LOCK LEVER 6m/m x 1.0UNF x 30m/m(L) 1
MI-99005-13 WASHER 1/4" 1
MI-99005-14 COLLAR SCREW 2
MI-99005-15 KNOB HANDLE 2
MI-99005-16 SCREW 10m/m x 1.5UNF x 25m/m(L) 2
MI-99005-17 SPRING WASHER 10m/m 2
MI-99005-18 HOLDER 1
MI-99005-19 LOCK HANDLE 1
MI-99005- 20  |SLIDE 1
MI-99005-21 SCREW 6m/m x 1.0UNF x 10m/m(L) 1
MI-99005-22 KNOB 1
MI-99005-23 LOCK LEVER 6m/m x 1.0UNF x 20m/m(L) 2
MI-99005-24 WASHER 1/4" 2
MI-99005-25 SCREW 1
MI-99005-26 PLATE 1
MI-99005-27 HEX NUT 6m/m x 1.0UNF 1
MI-99005-28 SCREW 5m/m x 0.8UNF x 10m/m(L) 1
MI-99005-29 FENCE 1
MI-99005-30 SCREW 6m/m x 1.0UNF x 25m/m(L) 1
MI-99005-31  |TABLE 1
MI-99005-32 GAUGE 1
MI-99005-33 TABLE 1
MI-99005-34 HEX NUT 10m/m x 1.5UNF 2
MI-99005-35 SCREW 10m/m x 1.5UNF x 30m/m(L) 2
MI-99005-36 PAR SCREW 5m/m x 0.8UNF x 10m/m(L) 1
MI-99005-37 BUSHING 1
MI-99005-38 NUT 5m/m x 0.8UNF 1
MI-99005-39 PAR SCREW 5m/m x 0.8UNF x 25m/m(L) 1
MI-99005-40 PAR SCREW 5m/m x 0.8UNF x 10m/m(L) 3
MI-99005-41 POINTER 1
MI-99005-42 BRACKET 1




	PARTS LIST.pdf
	50-050


